olumn FULL NAME CLUB HCP CAT TOUQ WIM HAR

1 DUTERTRE, Adrien HARDELOT 0,4 BM 35 35
2 COURTIN, Francois HARDELOT 3,1 BM 32 27
3  MONTURY, Jean HARDELOT 5,9 BM 29
4  DUTHOIT, Paul HARDELOT 3,8 BM 27 32
5 DACHICOURT, Eric WIMEREUX 5,8 BM 30
6 MONROY, Théotime WIMEREUX 7,9 BM 25

7  GABOURY, Philippe HARDELOT 11,3 BM 18 24
8 VAN DE VOORDE, Charles WIMEREUX 10,2 BM 16 22
9 LEVY, Gabin LE TOUQUET 16 BM 21 25
10 LAMANDIN, Edouard LE TOUQUET 3,8 BM 23

11 DUBROEUCAQ, Etienne WIMEREUX 10,7 BM 24
12 DHOEDT, Olivier LE TOUQUET 7,9 BM 19 27
13 LERQY, Olivier HARDELOT 16,4 BM 10 19
14 GILLIARD, Louis HARDELOT 22,3 BM 14 22
15 AUGIER, Erwan FOURQUEUX 8,8 BM 22 23
16 DECOOL, Thierry WIMEREUX 12,6 BM 26 17
17 EATON, Alain LE TOUQUET 3,8 BM 21

18 DEBONNET, Eric LE TOUQUET 8,1 BM 18 25
19 TEBALDI, Marc HARDELOT 12,4 BM 17

20 GILLIARD, Henri HARDELOT 11,6 BM 21 20
21 VERLEYE, Vincent HARDELOT 13,1 BM 20 15
22 LESNE, Julien LE TOUQUET 15,4 BM 18 21
23 VINCENT, Arnaud WIMEREUX 6,4 BM 17 22
24 DUCHEMIN, Jean Francois HARDELOT 14,8 BM 21
25 STEFANSSON, Gudmundur HARDELOT 12,7 BM 20

26 BRIDENNE, Franck WIMEREUX 13,1 BM 16 23
27 AYE, Franck HARDELOT 8,1 BM 16

28 BOYER, Julien WIMEREUX 17,1 BM 21
29 PESTRE, Pascal WIMEREUX 15,6 BM 10 20
30 VILLANDRE, Pierre ST GERMAIN 9,7 BM 16

31 BERTOUX, Francis WIMEREUX 11,1 BM 19 18
32 DURAND, Jacques-Emmanu HARDELOT 13 BM 13 21
33 DISNEUR, Christian LE TOUQUET 15,5 BM 12

34 SCHULER, Karl HARDELOT 12,8 BM 18

35 FONTEYNE, Gilles WIMEREUX 16,7 BM 18
36 DUFLOT, Nicolas LE TOUQUET 15,9 BM 15 20
37 HAUBEN, Emmanuel HARDELOT 18,5 BM 15 17
38 DELLERIE, Pascal HARDELOT 12 BM 18

39 VANDERSTRAETEN, David LE TOUQUET 12 BM 12 15
40 FIOLLEAU, Jean-Robert WIMEREUX 15,7 BM 18
41 DUJARDIN, Thierry CHANTILLY 11,7 BM 15 17
42 FRANCOIS, Lois ERMONT 13,2 BM 20

43 VOLCKAERT, Jean Paul HARDELOT 10,6 BM 14 18
44 LOBB, Richard LE TOUQUET 12,4 BM 9 17
45 FONTEYNE, Gregoire WIMEREUX 19,3 BM 19
46 NANINCK, Frederic WIMEREUX 17 BM 19 13

BRUT MESS

32
34
33
29
24
28
25
26
12
23
22

26
23
21
19
23

24
18
21
20
18
19
19
16
22
16
17
21
14
16
24
17
17
15
17
16
18
15
16
13
14
15
13
11

BEST 2

70
66
62
61
54
53
49
48
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
43
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

THUEUX, Frédéric
MERLIER, Robert
GILBERT, Jean Baptiste
LEE, Cliff

CARDOT, Gilles
GODEC, Alain
MORARD, Clement
MERIAUX, Jean Charles
BOIVIN, Daniel
FOURNIER, Sebastien
DEROME, Hugues
MAUBERT, Gerard
CAMBIER, Bernard
PARISSEAUX, Sebastien
FRANCOIS, Gerard
LEVY, Eric

NANINCK, Franck
MAERTEN, Claude
LEDOIGT, Pierre
LAMANDIN, Harry
BILGER, Raymond
BONNINGUES, Simon
FLAMENT, Philippe
DESRY, Olivier

BRUT DAMES

Colum FULL NAME

1
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BONNINGUES, Pauline
AYE, Juliette
DUBROEUCQ, Laure
LOBB, Karen

GILBERT, Valérie
AUGIER, Servane
POUTIGNAT, Fabienne
VAHLAND, Verena
VAN HEDEL, Joke
COUDOUX, Elodie

HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
BELLE DUNE
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
DUNKERQUE
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX

CLUB
HARDELOT
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
FOURQUEUX
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX

VANDEVOORDE, Francine HARDELOT

GUERY, Blandine

LE TOUQUET

DESROUSSEAUX, Catherine LE TOUQUET

HANCQ, Dominique
LE JARIEL, Frédérique
SCHULER, Corinne
ANNO, Manuella
CLAUS, Béatrice
BERTOUX, Cecile

HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX

VANDERHAEGEN, Christiane WIMEREUX

9,7

15,1
16,2
13,8
22,6
14,7
16,3
20,2
15,5
27,8
24,4
26,5
14,7
22,7
29,4
23,1
21,5
24,9
30,1
30,2
26,7
27,6
30,7
31,7

HCP CAT TOUQ WIM HAR

6,7
6,1
9,1
5,5
11,2
13,4
7,7
15,5
17,2
16,9
18,7
17,6
23,3
21,9
23,2
21,3
20,1
21,8
25
26,2

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

14
10
12
13
13

15
14
12

14
15
11
12

12
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27
20

23
19
19
20
20
16
16
15
13
11

9

8
11

9

11

18
15
18
15
16
17

11
15
15
14
10

12
11

20

26
23
21
19

16
15
14
15
13

13

10

28
30
20
23
19
19
14
13
10
11

10
11
13

10
12
10

32
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
25
24
24
23
23
21
20
16
16
15
14
14

BEST 2
55
50
46
46
40
38
34
33
32
31
29
28
24
22
21
21
21
20
20
14
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MONTURY, Jean
DECOOL, Thierry

CLUB
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX

DUCHEMIN, Jean Francois HARDELOT

COURTIN, Francois
GABOURY, Philippe

LESNE, Julien

VAN DE VOORDE, Charles
DUTERTRE, Adrien
MONROY, Théotime

DUTHOIT, Paul

VERLEYE, Vincent
DUBROEUCQ, Etienne

TEBALDI, Marc

DACHICOURT, Eric

HARDELOT
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX

STEFANSSON, Gudmundur HARDELOT

BRIDENNE, Franck
GILLIARD, Henri
AUGIER, Erwan

SCHULER, Karl

FRANCOIS, Lois

WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
FOURQUEUX
HARDELOT
ERMONT

DURAND, Jacques-Emmanu HARDELOT

DHOEDT, Olivier
MERLIER, Robert
DELLERIE, Pascal
DEBONNET, Eric

LOBB, Richard

BERTOUX, Francis
VANDERSTRAETEN, David
DUJARDIN, Thierry

LEE, Cliff
GODEC, Alain

VILLANDRE, Pierre
LAMANDIN, Edouard

AYE, Franck
EATON, Alain

VINCENT, Arnaud
CAMBIER, Bernard
VOLCKAERT, Jean Paul
THUEUX, Frédéric

olumn FULL NAME

1
2

BONNINGUES, Pauline
AUGIER, Servane

LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
CHANTILLY
BELLE DUNE
WIMEREUX
ST GERMAIN
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
HARDELOT

CLUB
HARDELOT
FOURQUEUX

5,9
12,6
14,8
3,1
11,3
15,4
10,2
0,4
7,9
3,8
13,1
10,7
12,4
5,8
12,7
13,1
11,6
8,8
12,8
13,2
13
7,9
15,1
12
8,1
12,4
11,1
12
11,7
13,8
14,7
9,7
3,8
8,1
3,8
6,4
14,7
10,6
9,7

HCP
6,7
13,4

INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM
INM

CAT TOUQ WIM HAR

IND
IND

ler NET MESS

HCP CAT TOUQ WIM HAR

40

35
28
34
28
35
32
31
34

29

33
30
31
31
31
33
24
27
25
31
26
19
29
24
27
28
23
25
27
25
25
23
30
25
24

35
35

35
30
37
30
36
35
33
35

36
25
35

36

35
32
32

34
35
29

33
30
29
27
29
27
32

28

26
26

ler NET DAMES

28
34

40
34
36
38
37
37
38
33
38
34
35
33
39
31
33
29
32
32
32
29
28

31
29

28
24
31
28
29
24
31
28
30
28
25
23
27

37
36

BEST 2
75
74
73
73
73
72
71
70
70
70
69
68
68
67
66
65
64
64
63
62
62
62
60
60
59
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
55
55
53
53
53
53
50

BEST 2
72
71



N oo b~w

DUBROEUCQ, Laure
GILBERT, Valérie

AYE, Juliette

LOBB, Karen
POUTIGNAT, Fabienne

WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
LE TOUQUET

9,1
11,2
6,1
5,5
7,7

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

31
28
30
28

36
34

30

2eme NET MESS

olumn FULL NAME

1
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GILLIARD, Louis
LERQY, Olivier

LEVY, Gabin

DEROME, Hugues
BOYER, Julien
CARDOT, Gilles
HAUBEN, Emmanuel
FONTEYNE, Gilles
FONTEYNE, Gregoire
MERIAUX, Jean Charles
LEVY, Eric

PESTRE, Pascal
FIOLLEAU, Jean-Robert
DUFLOT, Nicolas
MAERTEN, Claude
DISNEUR, Christian
NANINCK, Frederic
PARISSEAUX, Sebastien
GILBERT, Jean Baptiste
MORARD, Clement
BOIVIN, Daniel
NANINCK, Franck

2eme NET DAMES

olumn FULL NAME
DESROUSSEAUX, Catherine LE TOUQUET

1
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BERTOUX, Cecile
COUDOQUX, Elodie

CLUB
HARDELOT
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX
DUNKERQUE
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
LE TOUQUET
WIMEREUX

CLUB

WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX

VANDERHAEGEN, Christiane WIMEREUX

VAHLAND, Verena

VANDEVOORDE, Francine

VAN HEDEL, Joke
HANCQ, Dominique
LE JARIEL, Frédérique
SCHULER, Corinne
GUERY, Blandine
CLAUS, Béatrice
ANNO, Manuella

HARDELOT
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
WIMEREUX
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
LE TOUQUET

HCP CAT TOUQ WIM HAR

22,3
16,4
16
24,4
17,1
22,6
18,5
16,7
19,3
20,2
23,1
15,6
15,7
15,9
24,9
15,5
17
22,7
16,2
16,3
15,5
21,5

HCP CAT TOUQ WIM HAR

23,3
25
16,9
26,2
15,5
18,7
17,2
21,9
23,2
21,3
17,6
21,8
20,1

2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM
2NM

2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND

32
21
36

29
28

31

21

30
27
22
32
24
23
28
26
27

29
35
34
32
36
34
30
29
27
33
28

23

39
34
40
35
35
35
33
31
34
25
29
33
32
32

28
32
30

28
22

36
35
31
33

30
33

35

32
30

32
33
38
30
24

45
43
26
34
31
31
33
32
29
31
33
29
30
29
34
39
25
23
25
27
27
21

35
25
27

28
26
27
33

29
25
28
30

68
67
66
60
52

BEST 2
84
77
76
69
66
66
66
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
60
56
55
55
55
49

BEST 2
71
70
65
65
64
64
63
62
62
62
60
58
53



3eme NET MIXTE

olumn FULL NAME CLUB
1 FOURNIER, Sebastien WIMEREUX
2  MAUBERT, Gerard WIMEREUX
3  FRANCOIS, Gerard WIMEREUX
4  LAMANDIN, Harry LE TOUQUET
5 LEDOIGT, Pierre WIMEREUX
6 BILGER, Raymond HARDELOT
7 BONNINGUES, Simon HARDELOT
8 DESRY, Olivier WIMEREUX
9 FLAMENT, Philippe LE TOUQUET

HCP
27,8
26,5
29,4
30,2
30,1
26,7
27,6
31,7
30,7

CAT TOUQ WIM HAR

3NM 39
3NM 38 35
3NM 37 33
3NM 36

3NM 32 32
3NM 25 31
3NM 27
3NM 24 23
3NM 27

36
35
23
29
30

28
24
21

BEST 2

75
73
70
65
64
56
55
48
48



